DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
ELECTROLVE LTD

ELECTROMART LIMITED

ELECTROMASTER UK LIMITED
ELECTROMATIC SOUTHERN (AMUSEMENT &
GAMING MACHINES) LIMITED

ELECTROMATIX LTD

ELECTROMEC SERVICES LIMITED

ELECTRO MECHANICAL SERVICES LIMITED

ELECTRO-MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
SERVICES LIMITED

ELECTRO MECHANICAL SERVICES
SURFACE TECHNOLOGY LTD.

ELECTRO-MECH DRAIN SERVICES LTD

ELECTROMEK (OPERATIONS) LIMITED

ELECTROMOW LIMITED

ELECTRON BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED

ELECTRONCRAFT LIMITED

ELECTRONCRAFT LIMITED

ELECTRONDAS LIMITED

ELECTRONIC & COMPUTING SUPPORT
SERVICES LIMITED

ELECTRONIC AND OPTICAL SYSTEMS
LIMITED

ELECTRONIC AND VOICE FOREIGN
EXCHANGE LIMITED

ELECTRONIC AND VOICE FOREIGN
EXCHANGE LIMITED

ELECTRONIC BRAINS LIMITED

ELECTRONIC CAMERA COMPANY LIMITED

THE ELECTRONIC CATALOGUE COMPANY
LIMITED

THE ELECTRONIC CIGARETTE VENDING
COMPANY LIMITED

ELECTRONIC COMMERCE GROUP LIMITED

ELECTRONIC DESIGN CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

THE ELECTRONIC DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

ELECTRONIC EYE LIMITED

ELECTRONIC IDENTITY LIMITED

ELECTRONIC MEDIA SERVICES LIMITED

ELECTRONIC MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LTD

ELECTRONIC MESSAGING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

ELECTRONIC METALWORK SERVICES
LIMITED

ELECTRONICS & TECHNOLOGY
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ELECTRONICS CENTRE LIMITED

ELECTRONIC SECURITY INSTALLATIONS
LTD

ELECTRONIC SECURITY PHONE SYSTEMS
LIMITED

ELECTRONIC SIGNAL PROCESSING LIMITED

ELECTRONIC SMOKING SHOP LIMITED
ELECTRONIC SPECIFIER LIMITED

06776120
03836898
04686461
01456825

06531639
06446585
02538829
03522702

05385803

04130024
02248197
04121252
06623732
07895277
07895277
07383978
03480604

01672813
06249714
06249714
01883658
01643465
02393649
07166921

05609598
07602163

03876156
05319405
05103157
03788489
07522176
04120069
01856650
02782416

07203479
05328060

02241905
04974347

06765871
06755141

02/01/2012
29/12/2011
29/12/2011
23/12/2011

22/12/2011
31/12/2011
30/12/2011
02/01/2012

30/12/2011

23/12/2011
29/12/2011
03/01/2012
28/12/2011
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
30/12/2011
28/12/2011

22/12/2011
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
29/12/2011
21/12/2011
22/12/2011
23/12/2011

22/12/2011
03/01/2012

28/12/2011
23/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
22/12/2011
21/12/2011
30/12/2011
02/01/2012

03/01/2012
29/12/2011

29/12/2011
21/12/2011

21/12/2011
29/12/2011

ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS CONSULTANCY
(EUROPE) LIMITED

ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS RESEARCH LIMITED

ELECTRONIC WASTE DISPOSAL
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ELECTRON INVESTMENTS LTD

ELECTRON PROPERTIES LIMITED

ELECTRON SERVICES (UK) LIMITED

ELECTRON SYSTEMS LIMITED

ELECTROPACK SERVICES LIMITED

ELECTRO PNEUMATIC CONTROLS LIMITED

ELECTRO POWER ENGINEERING LIMITED

ELECTROPROPULSION LTD

ELECTROSOFT LIMITED

ELECTRO SOURCE (UK) LIMITED

ELECTROSPEC ESTIMATING LIMITED

ELECTROSTATIC POWDER COATING LIMITED

ELECTROTEC ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS
LTD

ELECTROWINNING RESOURCES LIMITED

ELECTRO WORLD LIMITED

ELECTRUM LIMITED

ELECTSHOW LIMITED

ELECTSPACE LIMITED

ELECTWORLD LIMITED

ELEELUKE LIMITED

ELEESE LIMITED

ELEETE AUTO SERVICES LIMITED

ELEFORCE LIMITED

ELEFORD LIMITED

ELEFTHERIOU TAVERNS LTD

ELEFTHERIOU TAVERNS LTD

ELEGANCE BEAUTY CLINIC LIMITED

ELEGANCE BRIDAL LIMITED

ELEGANCE BRIDAL LIMITED

ELEGANCE CHAIR COVERS LIMITED

ELEGANCE DRY CLEANER LTD

ELEGANCE 4U LIMITED

ELEGANCE 4U LIMITED

ELEGANCE 4U LIMITED

ELEGANCE 4U LIMITED

ELEGANCE H & BEAUTY LTD

ELEGANCE H & BEAUTY LTD
ELEGANCE INTERIORS LIMITED

ELEGANCE OF SCHOLES LTD
ELEGANCE TRADING LIMITED

ELEGANCIA (UK) LTD

ELEGANT LIMITED

ELEGANT & SMOOTH LTD

ELEGANT DISPOSABLES UK LIMITED

ELEGANT EDGE CONSULTING LIMITED
ELEGANT ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

ELEGANT FLIGHT LTD

ELEGANT MICROWEB UK LIMITED

ELEGANT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ELEGANT SWAN INTERNATIONAL LTD

03306896

03104772
07572256

03524380
00781803
01893707
03712864
04112929
04138658
02963903
05750335
02507496
04699602
06145363
07101382
07076977

05882707
07046810
02972084
03281959
04059861
05451632
07430928
07062373
06334037
07018179
07018253
07099430
07099430
04946904
05781304
05781304
06543813
07346906
06766279
06766279
06766279
06766279
07892901
07892901
04739841
06694590
06005211
06397592
02667229
07087672
06027558
07262303
06836921
05599124
07085530
04773580
06521176
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30/12/2011

23/12/2011
28/12/2011

21/12/2011
02/01/2012
22/12/2011
03/01/2012
23/12/2011
28/12/2011
03/01/2012
29/12/2011
23/12/2011
30/12/2011
30/12/2011
03/01/2012
03/01/2012

22/12/2011
21/12/2011
29/12/2011
23/12/2011
21/12/2011
29/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
03/01/2012
03/01/2012
23/12/2011
21/12/2011
21/12/2011
30/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
22/12/2011
24/12/2011
31/12/2011
31/12/2011
31/12/2011
23/12/2011
28/12/2011
28/12/2011
22/12/2011
23/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
22/12/2011
21/12/2011
22/12/2011
30/12/2011
30/12/2011
22/12/2011
21/12/2011
22/12/2011
27/12/2011



